
                                  Chippewa Falls Invitational
                                   Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, WI
                                      September 29, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4773 Rachel Ball              09 Hudson                       19:35.1  6:19 
      2    2 4600 Katie Faris              11 Chippewa Falls               19:38.9  6:20 
      3    3 4748 Emily Schmitt            12 Eau Claire North             19:50.9  6:24 
      4    4 4777 Karina Gilson            10 Hudson                       20:02.0  6:27 
      5    5 4649 Erica Kallstrom          10 Colfax                       20:38.1  6:39 
      6    6 4651 Abigail Schotter         12 Colfax                       20:40.4  6:40 
      7    7 4776 Emma Filipiak            09 Hudson                       20:41.1  6:40 
      8    8 4796 Brooke Jorstad           12 La Crosse Logan              20:54.1  6:44 
      9    9 4613 Bailee Sillman           12 Chippewa Falls               21:08.1  6:49 
     10   10 4795 Signe Johnson            12 La Crosse Logan              21:17.0  6:52 
     11   11 4800 Greta Trapp              09 La Crosse Logan              21:25.7  6:54 
     12   12 4775 Emmy Farago              12 Hudson                       21:29.2  6:55 
     13   13 4614 Hannah Sillman           10 Chippewa Falls               21:32.1  6:56 
     14   14 4618 Maisy Wingert            11 Chippewa Falls               21:33.4  6:57 
     15   15 4801 Marlie Voigt             09 La Crosse Logan              21:36.2  6:58 
     16   16 4798 Libby Miller             10 La Crosse Logan              21:38.6  6:58 
     17   17 4740 Miciah Mills             11 Eau Claire North             21:40.7  6:59 
     18   18 4822 Lexi Brown               12 New Richmond                 21:44.2  7:00 
     19   19 4774 Sarah Czupryna           11 Hudson                       21:53.3  7:03 
     20   20 4778 Sara Miller              12 Hudson                       21:55.4  7:04 
     21   21 4832 Mallory Kelly            12 New Richmond                 21:58.1  7:05 
     22   22 4737 Savannah Gray            12 Eau Claire North             22:09.9  7:09 
     23   23 4745 Savannah Palmer          11 Eau Claire North             22:19.9  7:12 
     24   24 4610 Abigayle Runge           12 Chippewa Falls               22:34.9  7:17 
     25   25 4779 Grace Witt               09 Hudson                       22:35.6  7:17 
     26   26 4608 Chaz Ann Olson           12 Chippewa Falls               23:00.0  7:25 
     27   27 4831 Lauren Johnson           09 New Richmond                 23:05.6  7:26 
     28   28 4598 Olivia Bliek             11 Chippewa Falls               23:16.8  7:30 
     29   29 4646 Jayna Bowe               09 Colfax                       23:19.2  7:31 
     30   30 4830 Amanda Johnson           10 New Richmond                 23:19.4  7:31 
     31      4576 Emma Berndt              12 Baldwin-Woodville            23:25.0  7:33 
     32   31 4734 Alexa Fisher             09 Eau Claire North             23:27.2  7:33 
     33   32 4738 Karsten Hancock          10 Eau Claire North             23:30.0  7:34 
     34      4580 Laura Luckwaldt          09 Baldwin-Woodville            23:34.5  7:36 
     35   33 4647 Ally Heidorn             12 Colfax                       23:36.2  7:36 
     36   34 4823 Erika Emerson            09 New Richmond                 23:38.2  7:37 
     37   35 4799 Lieba Schwalbe           09 La Crosse Logan              23:38.2  7:37 
     38   36 4893 Audrey Phillips          11 Superior                     23:45.5  7:39 
     39   37 4836 Jennah Wilson            10 New Richmond                 23:52.1  7:41 
     40   38 4833 Sara Nagel               10 New Richmond                 23:58.4  7:43 
     41   39 4797 Charisse Koscal          11 La Crosse Logan              24:01.0  7:44 
     42      4794 Chloe Barth              11 La Crosse Logan              24:16.2  7:49 
     43      4827 Colette Harrold          09 New Richmond                 24:19.8  7:50 
     44   40 4645 Juelia Berger            09 Colfax                       24:25.1  7:52 
     45   41 4884 Chloe Kintop             10 Superior                     24:29.3  7:53 
     46   42 4891 Madison Newman           12 Superior                     24:29.3  7:53 
     47   43 4885 Sophie Kintop            11 Superior                     24:29.3  7:53 
     48      4575 Elizabeth Berndt         09 Baldwin-Woodville            25:46.2  8:18 
     49   44 4892 Jennifer Nummi           10 Superior                     25:53.4  8:20 
     50   45 4874 Amelia Evavold           10 Superior                     25:55.6  8:21 
     51   46 4886 Paige Lach               10 Superior                     25:55.7  8:21 
     52      4577 Talissa Chapin           11 Baldwin-Woodville            26:09.9  8:26 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    43  Hudson                                (20:44.2  103:40.7 2:18.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ball               09 19:35.1
  2      4  Karina Gilson             10 20:02.0
  3      7  Emma Filipiak             09 20:41.1
  4     12  Emmy Farago               12 21:29.2
  5     19  Sarah Czupryna            11 21:53.3
  6   ( 20) Sara Miller               12 21:55.4
  7   ( 25) Grace Witt                09 22:35.6
  
  2.    60  La Crosse Logan                       (21:22.4  106:51.6 0:44.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Brooke Jorstad            12 20:54.1
  2     10  Signe Johnson             12 21:17.0
  3     11  Greta Trapp               09 21:25.7
  4     15  Marlie Voigt              09 21:36.2
  5     16  Libby Miller              10 21:38.6
  6   ( 35) Lieba Schwalbe            09 23:38.2
  7   ( 39) Charisse Koscal           11 24:01.0
  8   ( 40) Chloe Barth               11 24:16.2
  
  3.    62  Chippewa Falls                        (21:17.5  106:27.4 2:56.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Katie Faris               11 19:38.9
  2      9  Bailee Sillman            12 21:08.1
  3     13  Hannah Sillman            10 21:32.1
  4     14  Maisy Wingert             11 21:33.4
  5     24  Abigayle Runge            12 22:34.9
  6   ( 26) Chaz Ann Olson            12 23:00.0
  7   ( 28) Olivia Bliek              11 23:16.8
  
  4.    96  Eau Claire North                      (21:53.8  109:28.6 3:36.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Emily Schmitt             12 19:50.9
  2     17  Miciah Mills              11 21:40.7
  3     22  Savannah Gray             12 22:09.9
  4     23  Savannah Palmer           11 22:19.9
  5     31  Alexa Fisher              09 23:27.2
  6   ( 32) Karsten Hancock           10 23:30.0
  
  5.   115  Colfax                                (22:31.8  112:39.0 3:47.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Erica Kallstrom           10 20:38.1
  2      6  Abigail Schotter          12 20:40.4
  3     29  Jayna Bowe                09 23:19.2
  4     33  Ally Heidorn              12 23:36.2
  5     42  Juelia Berger             09 24:25.1
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  6.   130  New Richmond                          (22:45.1  113:45.5 1:54.0)
====================================================
  1     18  Lexi Brown                12 21:44.2
  2     21  Mallory Kelly             12 21:58.1
  3     27  Lauren Johnson            09 23:05.6
  4     30  Amanda Johnson            10 23:19.4
  5     34  Erika Emerson             09 23:38.2
  6   ( 37) Jennah Wilson             10 23:52.1
  7   ( 38) Sara Nagel                10 23:58.4
  8   ( 41) Colette Harrold           09 24:19.8
  
  7.   214  Superior                              (24:37.4  123:06.8 2:07.9)
====================================================
  1     36  Audrey Phillips           11 23:45.5
  2     43  Chloe Kintop              10 24:29.3
  3     44  Madison Newman            12 24:29.3
  4     45  Sophie Kintop             11 24:29.3
  5     46  Jennifer Nummi            10 25:53.4
  6   ( 47) Amelia Evavold            10 25:55.6
  7   ( 48) Paige Lach                10 25:55.7
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4604 Tjorven Landwehr         11 Chippewa Falls               22:19.9  7:12 
      2    2 4616 Kaitlyn Tinbert          10 Chippewa Falls               24:19.3  7:50 
      3    3 4605 Mahryn Leibrandt         09 Chippewa Falls               24:37.8  7:56 
      4    4 4743 Katrina Mousel           10 Eau Claire North             24:46.7  7:59 
      5      4826 Ivy Halvorson            10 New Richmond                 25:03.8  8:05 
      6    5 4728 Prestyn Bernier          10 Eau Claire North             25:04.5  8:05 
      7    6 4609 Alyssa Potts             10 Chippewa Falls               25:10.0  8:07 
      8    7 4735 Jayce Fisher             11 Eau Claire North             25:18.0  8:09 
      9    8 4744 Ava Olson                09 Eau Claire North             25:53.4  8:20 
     10    9 4741 Lydia Monk               09 Eau Claire North             25:53.9  8:21 
     11   10 4739 Molly Jackson            09 Eau Claire North             26:24.7  8:31 
     12   11 4742 Morgan Moucha            11 Eau Claire North             26:26.6  8:31 
     13   12 4607 Geneva Nunes             12 Chippewa Falls               26:30.8  8:33 
     14      4736 Lydia Gilbert            09 Eau Claire North             26:34.1  8:34 
     15   13 4880 Kat Hunter               11 Superior                     26:37.6  8:35 
     16      4733 Emily Erickson           09 Eau Claire North             26:46.0  8:37 
     17      4731 Harper Dilley            09 Eau Claire North             27:23.6  8:50 
     18   14 4888 Lia Loberg               09 Superior                     27:52.6  8:59 
     19   15 4889 Kylie Mason              09 Superior                     27:53.3  8:59 
     20      4834 Alli Preece              11 New Richmond                 28:09.9  9:04 
     21   16 4612 Amelia Schlick           12 Chippewa Falls               28:22.5  9:08 
     22   17 4896 Celeste Valley           12 Superior                     28:44.8  9:16 
     23   18 4881 Lexi Jensen              11 Superior                     28:44.8  9:16 
     24   19 4871 Lexy Doolittle           12 Superior                     29:41.1  9:34 
     25   20 4875 Alayna Fender            12 Superior                     29:49.9  9:37 
     26      4828 Haylee Hinton            12 New Richmond                 29:59.4  9:40 
     27      4876 Jaylynn Glaus            10 Superior                     30:14.3  9:44 
     28      4878 Elise Hintzman           11 Superior                     30:15.9  9:45 
     29      4872 Sophia Esper             12 Superior                     30:27.0  9:49 
     30      4869 Jillian Degraef          11 Superior                     30:52.3  9:57 
     31      4866 Lydia Bennis             09 Superior                     32:58.6 10:37 
     32      4868 Sydney Crayne            10 Superior                     32:58.7 10:37 
     33      4890 Kaileigh Miller          09 Superior                     33:27.0 10:46 
     34      4873 Dani Esposito            12 Superior                     33:27.2 10:47 
     35      9518 Emma Robert              11 Stanley-Boyd                 34:03.6 10:58 
     36      4882 Jessica Kimmes           10 Superior                     34:46.4 11:12 
     37      4832 Mallory Kelly            12 New Richmond                 34:46.5 11:12 
     38      4879 Paige Hunker             12 Superior                     34:46.6 11:12 
     39      4867 Rylie Colborn            09 Superior                     34:46.7 11:12 
     40      4877 Nicole Hendry            12 Superior                     34:46.8 11:12 
     41      4865 Elyse Anderson           12 Superior                     34:47.1 11:12 
     42      4887 Allie Lindsey            11 Superior                     34:47.1 11:12 
     43       110 Adrianna Kirckof         12 Stanley-Boyd                 36:34.9 11:47 
     44      3947 Ashley Cornell           10 Stanley-Boyd                 38:06.7 12:17 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    24  Chippewa Falls                        (24:35.6  122:57.8 4:10.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Tjorven Landwehr          11 22:19.9
  2      2  Kaitlyn Tinbert           10 24:19.3
  3      3  Mahryn Leibrandt          09 24:37.8
  4      6  Alyssa Potts              10 25:10.0
  5     12  Geneva Nunes              12 26:30.8
  6   ( 16) Amelia Schlick            12 28:22.5
  
  2.    33  Eau Claire North                      (25:23.3  126:56.5 1:07.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Katrina Mousel            10 24:46.7
  2      5  Prestyn Bernier           10 25:04.5
  3      7  Jayce Fisher              11 25:18.0
  4      8  Ava Olson                 09 25:53.4
  5      9  Lydia Monk                09 25:53.9
  6   ( 10) Molly Jackson             09 26:24.7
  7   ( 11) Morgan Moucha             11 26:26.6
  
  3.    77  Superior                              (27:58.7  139:53.1 2:07.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Kat Hunter                11 26:37.6
  2     14  Lia Loberg                09 27:52.6
  3     15  Kylie Mason               09 27:53.3
  4     17  Celeste Valley            12 28:44.8
  5     18  Lexi Jensen               11 28:44.8
  6   ( 19) Lexy Doolittle            12 29:41.1
  7   ( 20) Alayna Fender             12 29:49.9


